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          ENGLISH 

“The English language is a work in progress. Have fun with it.” --Jonath Culver 

Term 1 

 

Term 2 

 

 
 

       

 

 

Cycle No. Dates From To Grade II 

1 30.03.2021 09.04.2021 
Story - Geeta's Biscuits, Punctuations, Nouns 
Poem - The Rainbow 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 
The clever Jackal, Alphabetical order 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Conversation, Nouns 

4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 The Mice and the Elephants, Prepositions 

5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Nikhil in trouble, I Wonder, Verbs, Adjectives 

6 19.07.2021 30.07.2021 Rumpelstiltskin. I 'd like to be, Articles 

7 02.08.2021 13.08.2021 The Musicians of Bremen, Tenses, Pronouns 

8 16.08.2021 27.08.2021 The Cow, Mangoes &Guavas, Nouns, Adjectives 

9  31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Revision of concepts- Revision exercises 

10 06.09.2021 17.09.2021 Revision of concepts- Revision exercises 

Cycle No. Dates From To Grade II 

11 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 

Kite fight, Brother and Sister (Poem), Verbs 
 

12 04.10.2021 14.10.2021 Chocko gets a little help, Pronouns 

13 18.10.2021 29.10.2021 Odd Animal, Prepositions 

14 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 Toast, using inverted commas 

15 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Some One (poem), Prepositions 

16 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 Monkey See, Monkey Do, Apostrophe 

17 17.01.2022 28.01.2022 The Wish, Verbs, Nouns, Pronouns, Adjectives 

18 31.01.2022 11.02.2022 Careful Hans, Compound nouns 

19 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Revision of concepts- Revision exercises 

20 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision of concepts- Revision exercises 



 
 

हिन्दी 
"हिन्दी भारतीय संस्कृहत की आत्मा िIै" -कमलापहत हिपाठी 

Term 1 

 

Term 2 

Cycle No. Dates From To Grade II 

1 30.03.2021 09.04.2021 वर्णमाला, मात्राए ँऔर दसखड़ी, भाषा, ललपि और व्याकरर् 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 कपवता – सूरज 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 िाठ- मीठू और कौरा 
4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 िाठ- मीठू और कौरा, गिनती 
5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 खखलौनों की सभा 
6 19.07.2021 30.07.2021 कपवता – इब्नबतूता 
7 02.08.2021 13.08.2021 िाठ - इंडिया िेट 

8 16.08.2021 27.08.2021 र के रूि , संज्ञा 
9  31.08.2021 03.09.2021 पुनरावतृि 

10 06.09.2021 17.09.2021 पुनरावतृि 

Cycle No. Dates From To Grade II 

11 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 कपवता - बादल, सवणनाम 

12 04.10.2021 14.10.2021 कपवता- गिडड़या का िीत, सप्ताह के ददन 

13 18.10.2021 29.10.2021 महीनों के नाम, संज्ञा की िुनरावपृि 

14 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 बुलबुल के बच्िे, एक - अनेक 

15 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 िायल का साहस 

16 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 

कपवता - तततली रानी, सजं्ञा, सवणनाम की िुनरावपृि, 
पवशेषर् 

17 17.01.2022 28.01.2022 िाठ - शेरुदा 
18 31.01.2022 11.02.2022 बारी -बारी आते मौसम, ललिं 
19 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 िुनरावतृत 
20 

25.02.2022 11.03.2022 िुनरावतृत 



  
  
 

Mathematics  

“Mathematics is in its own way, the poetry of logical ideas”-Albert Einstein 

Term 1 

 

 

Term 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cycle No. Dates From To Grade II 

1 30.03.2021 09.04.2021 Playing with Numbers, Numbers up to 100 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 Comparing Numbers 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 Skip Counting, Numbers up to 500 

4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Place Values 

5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 Regrouping  

6 19.07.2021 30.07.2021 Subtraction and Word Problems 

7 02.08.2021 13.08.2021 Getting ready for multiplication 

8 16.08.2021 27.08.2021 Multiplication Tables 

9 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 Getting ready for division 

10 06.09.2021 17.09.2021 Division facts 

Cycle No. Dates From To Grade II 

11 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 Money 

12 04.10.2021 14.10.2021 Time 

13 18.10.2021 29.10.2021   Using Calendar 

14 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 The Metric Measurement 

15 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Addition and subtraction (weight) 

16 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 
Patterns and shapes, Solid shapes- Face, sides 
and corners 

17 17.01.2022 28.01.2022 Fractions 

18 31.01.2022 11.02.2022 Data Handling 

19 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 Revision of concepts 

20 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision of concepts 



  
  
 

UOW 

“Through Unstructured exploration, we foster the development of 

imagination & creativity” – Beth Rosenthal Davis 

Term 1 

 

Term 2 

 

Cycle No. Dates From To Grade II 
1 30.03.2021 09.04.2021 Homes- Homes Around Me, Types of homes 

2 12.04.2021 23.04.2021 
People who help us in our homes, different rooms in 
our homes. Homes of Animals 

3 26.04.2021 07.05.2021 
Adaptation of homes to surroundings- around the 
world 

4 10.05.2021 21.05.2021 Adaptations in plants and animals 

5 05.07.2021 16.07.2021 
Uses of water, Sources of water (fresh and salty) 
Drinking water 

6 19.07.2021 30.07.2021 States of Water, Water Cycle 

7 02.08.2021 13.08.2021 

Food we eat, Food from different states of India, 
Different types of food groups (Energy giving food, 
Protective food, Body building food) 

8 16.08.2021 27.08.2021 
 Balanced diet, Food Pyramid, Types of textures and 
taste (sweet, sour, spicy etc.) in our food 

9 31.08.2021 03.09.2021 
Transport, Means of Transport- land, air, sea, and 
space 

10 06.09.2021 17.09.2021 
 Means of transport (continued)Evolution of Wheel, 
Types of wheels, how wheels have made life easy 

Cycle No. Dates From To Grade II 

11 20.09.2021 01.10.2021 
Living and Non-Living Things; Differences 
between living and non- living things 

12 04.10.2021 14.10.2021 
Plants-Parts of plants and their functions, Types 
of Plants 

13 18.10.2021 29.10.2021 Uses of Plants, Edible parts of plants 

14 08.11.2021 18.11.2021 

Germination of seed and dispersal of seeds, 
Time to celebrate (National, Religious, Harvest 
Festivals) 

15 22.11.2021 03.12.2021 Air- Properties of air. Uses of air. Types of air. 

16 06.12.2021 24.12.2021 
Air Pollution, 4 main and cardinal directions, 
weather cock and traffic. 

17 17.01.2022 28.01.2022 

Evolution of Human life, 
Early Humans - Hunter gatherers to farmers 
Early Homes - from caves to settlements in 
cities 

18 31.01.2022 11.02.2022 
Our Solar System, The Sun and nine planets, 
Seasons and Weather 

19 14.02.2022 24.02.2022 
Inventions and Discoveries. Some important 
Inventions and Discoveries 

20 25.02.2022 11.03.2022 Revision of concepts 


